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FOR BULLETIN BOARD POSTING
2016
UNIT 1
Thurs. Oct. 13 7:00 SPRING HILL MARRIOTT

8101 W. HIGGINS RD., CHICAGO, IL. 773-867-0000
Thurs. Nov. 10 6:00 IBEW LOCAL #134

600 W. WASHINGTON BLVD., CHICAGO, IL 312-474-4186

UNIT 2
Tues. Oct. 11 7:00 GAELIC PARK BANQUET HALL

6119 W. 147TH, OAK FOREST, IL. 708-687-9323
Tues. Nov. 8 7:00 LANSING AMERICAN LEGION POST #697

18255 GRANT ST., LANSING, IL 708-474-5906

UNIT 3
Thurs. Oct. 20 7:00 GURNEE AMERICAN LEGION

749 MILWAUKEE, GURNEE, IL. 847-244-9282
Thurs. Nov. 17 7:00 HOLIDAY INN HOTEL & SUITES

495 AIRPORT RD., ELGIN, IL 847-488-9000
UNIT 4
Wed. Oct. 12 7:00 IBEW LOCAL #145

1700 52ND AVE., SUITE A, MOLINE IL. 309-736-4239
Wed. Nov. 9 7:00 LEMONT VFW

15780 NEW AVE., LEMONT, IL. 630-257-9859

UNIT 5
Wed. Oct. 19 5:30 IBEW LOCAL # 538

1290 N. MICHIGAN AVE., DANVILLE, IL 217-442-0996
Wed. Nov. 16 6:00 U.A.W. LOCAL # 974

3025 SPRINGFIELD RD., EAST PEORIA, IL 309-694-3151

UNIT 6
Tues. Oct. 18 5:30 IBEW LOCAL #193
Tues. Nov. 15 7:00 3150 WIDE TRACK DR., SPRINGFIELD, IL. 217-544-3479

UNIT 7
Mon. Oct. 17 7:00 IBEW LOCAL #309

2000A MALL ST. (RT. 157), COLLINSVILLE, IL. 618-345-5112
Mon. Nov. 21 7:00 IBEW LOCAL #649

4051 HUMBERT RD., ALTON, IL 618-462-1627
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